SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
H.No - 155, UNIT - 1 to 6, C1 BUILDING
GLOBAL LOGISTICS COMPANY,SAVAD NAKA ROAD
Bhiwandi, Maharashtra - 421302, India

GSTIN : 27AAVCS1691R1Z5

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No - CMFPO65335 PO Date :- 30-11-2024
Vendor Address - WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD, C/O PAREKH Inbound No :-  CMF000090665 Create Date :-  7-12-2024
IMPERIAL LOGISTICS LLP, BLD-B4, GALA NO GRN No :- CMF000089289 GRN date :- =~ 7-12-2024
06, BHAGWAN SHETH ESTATE COMPOUND, Invoice No :- GTMH/24201894 Invoice Date:- 6-12-2024
PURNA VILLAGE, BHIWANDI , Zone 5, Bhiwandi Challan No :- Challan date :-
Municipal Corporation (Thane Zone-5)
Maharashtra
Pune, Maharashtra
India-421302
Contact No. : 7721944822
Vendor TinNo :- CMF000090665
sr. | SKu SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv | Unit | Taxable CGST SGST/IUGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount
1 [2166  |[WEIKFIELD 106-2166 | STAGING | CMF000436694 30.00[ 500 o| 2036 0.00| 6.00 0.00| 6.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G
2 [2165  |[WEIKFIELD 106-2165 | STAGING | CMF000413410 4300( 2000 200 27.70|  s530.00| 9.00| 49851| 9.00| 49851 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6536.02
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G
3 [1529  |WEIKFIELD 106-1529 | STAGING | CMF000437182 36.00 400| 400 2443 977160| 6.00| 586.30| 6.00|  586.30| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 10944.19
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G
4 |2166  |WEIKFIELD 106-2166 | STAGING | CMF000436694 3000 500 500( 2036 1017850 6.00| 61071| 600  610.71| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 11399.92
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G
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Amount

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

CMF000421870

90.00

460

460

61.07

28092.89

6.00 1685.57

6.00

1685.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31464.04

585934

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER MANGO
FLAVOUR 75G
75.00 G

106-58593

STAGING

CMF000437354

52.00

100

100

33.49

3349.20

9.00 301.43

301.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3952.06

69072

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

106-69072

STAGING

CMF000351742

77.00

60

60

49.59

2975.58

9.00 267.80

267.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3511.18

72625

WEIKFIELD COCOA
POWDER JAR
150.00 G

106-72625

STAGING

CMF000351768

225.00

40

40

144.92

5796.60

9.00 521.69

521.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.99

Total:

2260

1760

65703.37

4472.01

4472.01

0.00

0.00

74647.40

Amount

(INR) :

Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Seven and Forty paisa Only




