

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
5	3484	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 500.00 G	106-3484	STAGING	CMF000421870	90.00	460	460	61.07	28092.89	6.00	1685.57	6.00	1685.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	31464.04
6	585934	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER MANGO FLAVOUR 75G 75.00 G	106-58593	STAGING	CMF000437354	52.00	100	100	33.49	3349.20	9.00	301.43	9.00	301.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3952.06
7	69072	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 200.00 G	106-69072	STAGING	CMF000351742	77.00	60	60	49.59	2975.58	9.00	267.80	9.00	267.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3511.18
8	72625	WEIKFIELD COCOA POWDER JAR 150.00 G	106-72625	STAGING	CMF000351768	225.00	40	40	144.92	5796.60	9.00	521.69	9.00	521.69	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6839.99
	Total:						2260	1760		65703.37		4472.01		4472.01		0.00		0.00	0.00	74647.40
Amount (INR) :		Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Seven and Forty paise Only																		